
Volley Friends United Melbourne
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

VV & VFUM Friday Social Competition 2024 @ MSAC Season 2 · A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 30 Aug 2024 18:00 Court 6 MEMA Fill Me Up

Fri 30 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 6 Falcons Sets Addicts

Fri 30 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Spikaholics Anonymous

Fri 30 Aug 2024 21:00 Court 6 Oceans 6 Ace Diggers

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 06 Sep 2024 18:00 Court 6 Spikaholics Anonymous MEMA

Fri 06 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Hammerheads

Fri 06 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts Oceans 6

Fri 06 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 6 Fill Me Up Falcons
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 13 Sep 2024 18:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Oceans 6

Fri 13 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 6 Falcons Spikaholics Anonymous

Fri 13 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 6 MEMA Ace Diggers

Fri 13 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 6 Fill Me Up Sets Addicts

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 20 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 6 Oceans 6 Ace Diggers

Fri 20 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Fill Me Up

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 04 Oct 2024 18:00 Court 6 MEMA Hammerheads

Fri 04 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 2 Spikaholics Anonymous Fill Me Up

Fri 04 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 6 Falcons Oceans 6
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Fri 04 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 6 Spikaholics Anonymous Sets Addicts

Fri 04 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 6 Fill Me Up Ace Diggers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024
Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts MEMA

Fri 11 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 1 Oceans 6 Fill Me Up

Fri 11 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Falcons

Fri 11 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 1 Spikaholics Anonymous Hammerheads

Fri 11 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Falcons

Fri 11 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Spikaholics Anonymous

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 18 Oct 2024 18:00 Court 6 Falcons MEMA

Fri 18 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Sets Addicts

Fri 18 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 6 Fill Me Up Hammerheads

Fri 18 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 6 Spikaholics Anonymous Oceans 6

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:00 Court 6 MEMA Spikaholics Anonymous

Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts Fill Me Up

Fri 01 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Falcons

Fri 01 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Oceans 6

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:00 Court 6 Oceans 6 MEMA

Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 6 Fill Me Up Falcons

Fri 08 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Ace Diggers

Fri 08 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 6 Spikaholics Anonymous Sets Addicts

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts Oceans 6

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 5 MEMA Oceans 6

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 6 Falcons Spikaholics Anonymous

Fri 15 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 6 MEMA Hammerheads
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Fri 15 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Fill Me Up

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Sets Addicts

Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 6 MEMA Ace Diggers

Fri 22 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts Falcons

Fri 22 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 6 Spikaholics Anonymous Oceans 6

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 5 Fill Me Up MEMA

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 6 Falcons Hammerheads

Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 5 Fill Me Up Oceans 6

Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts MEMA

Fri 29 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 5 Falcons Sets Addicts

Fri 29 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 6 Ace Diggers Spikaholics Anonymous

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:00 Court 6 MEMA Falcons

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:00 Court 6 Oceans 6 Spikaholics Anonymous

Fri 06 Dec 2024 20:00 Court 6 Hammerheads Sets Addicts

Fri 06 Dec 2024 21:00 Court 6 Sets Addicts Ace Diggers
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